
1

S:t Erikscupen 5, Värja Yngre Ungdom Dam

Final results (28 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 MANN Beatrix SWE GOFK VISBY

2 TJULIN Selma SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

3 DROUGGE Liv SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

3 GORDON ACHOUR Runa SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

5 MEURLINGER Nicole SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

6 HEDBERG Olivia SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

7 GORDON ACHOUR Salma SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

8 EKMAN Ingrid SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

9 ERIKSSON Malva SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

10 BERGKVIST DORENIUS Sarah SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

11 DAHNBERG Maria SWE UF UPPSALA
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S:t Erikscupen 5, Värja Yngre Ungdom Dam

Formula of the competition

28 fencers

Poules round 1:

28 fencers

4 poules 

28 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

28 fencers

4 poules 

28 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 11 fencers
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S:t Erikscupen 5, Värja Yngre Ungdom Dam

Initial ranking (28 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 KELLY Christopher SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

2 NYMAN Filip SWE NFK NYKÖPING

3 THORED Oliver SWE GOFK VISBY

4 LEGOUPIL Oscar FRA FFF STOCKHOLM

5 WIK Hugo SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

6 RENEE Ian SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

7 WRAMNER Axel SWE GOFK VISBY

8 BERGKVIST DORENIUS Daniel SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

9 PELLBACK Felix SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

10 MANCEWICZ Mikolaj SWE GOFK VISBY

11 KUTTI David SWE WFF ÖREBRO

12 KJÖRLING Andreas SWE SAF STOCKHOLM

13 SOLEHAV André SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

14 SONTAGH Jakob SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

15 HOLM Elias SWE GOFK VISBY

16 STENBERG Carl SWE GOFK VISBY

17 HALDORSEN Christoffer FIN FFF STOCKHOLM

18 GORDON ACHOUR Runa SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

19 MANN Beatrix SWE GOFK VISBY

20 GORDON ACHOUR Salma SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

21 TJULIN Selma SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

22 DROUGGE Liv SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

23 MEURLINGER Nicole SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

24 EKMAN Ingrid SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

25 ERIKSSON Malva SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

26 HEDBERG Olivia SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

27 BERGKVIST DORENIUS Sarah SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

28 DAHNBERG Maria SWE UF UPPSALA
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S:t Erikscupen 5, Värja Yngre Ungdom Dam

Poules round 1

Poule number 1  08:30  Piste number 1,3,4,6

Referee: MANN Britta GOFK VISBY, BERGSTRÖM Josefine FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

EKMAN Ingrid FFF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -8 14 5

PELLBACK Felix DIF STOCKHOLM 0.833 17 29 2

KELLY Christopher DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 21 30 1

HALDORSEN Christoffer FFF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -10 10 6

HEDBERG Olivia FFF STOCKHOLM 0.500 2 19 4

BERGKVIST DORENIUS Daniel DIF STOCKHOLM 0.500 4 22 3

HOLM Elias GOFK VISBY 0.000 -26 4 7
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Poule number 2  08:30  Piste number 1,3,4,6

Referee: BERGSTRÖM Josefine FFF STOCKHOLM, ZANDER Celina SAF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

STENBERG Carl GOFK VISBY 0.000 -23 7 7

NYMAN Filip NFK NYKÖPING 0.833 16 28 1

MEURLINGER Nicole FFF STOCKHOLM 0.666 4 25 3

WRAMNER Axel GOFK VISBY 0.333 -7 17 5

ERIKSSON Malva DIF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -8 13 6

KUTTI David WFF ÖREBRO 0.500 9 22 4

GORDON ACHOUR Runa FFF STOCKHOLM 0.833 9 25 2
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Poule number 3  08:30  Piste number 1,3,4,6

Referee: HARTVIG Nils SAF STOCKHOLM, GEZELIUS Alicia FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

MANN Beatrix GOFK VISBY 0.833 9 26 2

KJÖRLING Andreas SAF STOCKHOLM 0.166 -15 12 7

DROUGGE Liv FFF STOCKHOLM 0.666 5 27 3

THORED Oliver GOFK VISBY 0.500 3 23 4

RENEE Ian DIF STOCKHOLM 0.166 -9 18 5

BERGKVIST DORENIUS Sarah DIF STOCKHOLM 0.166 -14 13 6

SONTAGH Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 21 30 1
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Poule number 4  08:30  Piste number 1,3,4,6

Referee: HARTVIG Nils SAF STOCKHOLM, AIRLEND Fjodor SSIF

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

LEGOUPIL Oscar FFF STOCKHOLM 0.666 7 24 2

GORDON ACHOUR Salma FFF STOCKHOLM 0.500 1 22 5

WIK Hugo FFF STOCKHOLM 0.166 -16 13 6

SOLEHAV André FFF STOCKHOLM 0.666 3 24 3

TJULIN Selma FFF STOCKHOLM 0.500 5 24 4

DAHNBERG Maria UF UPPSALA 0.000 -22 8 7

MANCEWICZ Mikolaj GOFK VISBY 1.000 22 30 1
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S:t Erikscupen 5, Värja Yngre Ungdom Dam

Ranking of poules, round number 1 (28 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 MANCEWICZ Mikolaj GOFK VISBY 1.000 22 30 qualified

2 KELLY Christopher DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 21 30 qualified

2 SONTAGH Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 21 30 qualified

4 PELLBACK Felix DIF STOCKHOLM 0.833 17 29 qualified

5 NYMAN Filip NFK NYKÖPING 0.833 16 28 qualified

6 MANN Beatrix GOFK VISBY 0.833 9 26 qualified

7 GORDON ACHOUR Runa FFF STOCKHOLM 0.833 9 25 qualified

8 LEGOUPIL Oscar FFF STOCKHOLM 0.666 7 24 qualified

9 DROUGGE Liv FFF STOCKHOLM 0.666 5 27 qualified

10 MEURLINGER Nicole FFF STOCKHOLM 0.666 4 25 qualified

11 SOLEHAV André FFF STOCKHOLM 0.666 3 24 qualified

12 KUTTI David WFF ÖREBRO 0.500 9 22 qualified

13 TJULIN Selma FFF STOCKHOLM 0.500 5 24 qualified

14 BERGKVIST DORENIUS Daniel DIF STOCKHOLM 0.500 4 22 qualified

15 THORED Oliver GOFK VISBY 0.500 3 23 qualified

16 HEDBERG Olivia FFF STOCKHOLM 0.500 2 19 qualified

17 GORDON ACHOUR Salma FFF STOCKHOLM 0.500 1 22 qualified

18 WRAMNER Axel GOFK VISBY 0.333 -7 17 qualified

19 EKMAN Ingrid FFF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -8 14 qualified

20 ERIKSSON Malva DIF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -8 13 qualified

21 HALDORSEN Christoffer FFF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -10 10 qualified

22 RENEE Ian DIF STOCKHOLM 0.166 -9 18 qualified

23 BERGKVIST DORENIUS Sarah DIF STOCKHOLM 0.166 -14 13 qualified

24 KJÖRLING Andreas SAF STOCKHOLM 0.166 -15 12 qualified

25 WIK Hugo FFF STOCKHOLM 0.166 -16 13 qualified

26 DAHNBERG Maria UF UPPSALA 0.000 -22 8 qualified

27 STENBERG Carl GOFK VISBY 0.000 -23 7 qualified

28 HOLM Elias GOFK VISBY 0.000 -26 4 qualified
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S:t Erikscupen 5, Värja Yngre Ungdom Dam

Poules round 2

Poule number 1  11:20  Piste number 1

Referee: MANN Britta GOFK VISBY, BILLING Jonas FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

KJÖRLING Andreas SAF STOCKHOLM 0.166 -12 17 6

LEGOUPIL Oscar FFF STOCKHOLM 1.000 19 30 1

HEDBERG Olivia FFF STOCKHOLM 0.500 -6 20 5

MANCEWICZ Mikolaj GOFK VISBY 0.500 6 25 3

GORDON ACHOUR Salma FFF STOCKHOLM 0.166 -12 17 6

WIK Hugo FFF STOCKHOLM 0.500 -1 23 4

DROUGGE Liv FFF STOCKHOLM 0.666 6 27 2
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Poule number 2  11:20  Piste number 3

Referee: ZANDER Celina SAF STOCKHOLM, BILLING Jonas FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

THORED Oliver GOFK VISBY 0.833 5 23 2

GORDON ACHOUR Runa FFF STOCKHOLM 0.666 14 28 3

BERGKVIST DORENIUS Sarah DIF STOCKHOLM 0.166 -14 15 7

WRAMNER Axel GOFK VISBY 0.333 -8 17 5

MEURLINGER Nicole FFF STOCKHOLM 0.333 0 22 4

KELLY Christopher DIF STOCKHOLM 0.833 17 29 1

DAHNBERG Maria UF UPPSALA 0.333 -14 12 6
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Poule number 3  11:20  Piste number 4

Referee: HARTVIG Nils SAF STOCKHOLM, WOLTERS Heinz WFF ÖREBRO

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

STENBERG Carl GOFK VISBY 0.000 -19 11 7

BERGKVIST DORENIUS Daniel DIF STOCKHOLM 0.833 14 28 1

SOLEHAV André FFF STOCKHOLM 0.500 -1 20 4

MANN Beatrix GOFK VISBY 0.666 8 24 3

EKMAN Ingrid FFF STOCKHOLM 0.166 -12 14 6

SONTAGH Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 0.833 12 27 2

RENEE Ian DIF STOCKHOLM 0.500 -2 19 5
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Poule number 4  11:20  Piste number 6

Referee: HARTVIG Nils SAF STOCKHOLM, AIRLEND Fjodor SSIF

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ERIKSSON Malva DIF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -19 7 7

HOLM Elias GOFK VISBY 0.166 -15 12 6

HALDORSEN Christoffer FFF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -8 14 5

PELLBACK Felix DIF STOCKHOLM 0.666 8 22 3

NYMAN Filip NFK NYKÖPING 0.833 14 29 2

TJULIN Selma FFF STOCKHOLM 1.000 21 30 1

KUTTI David WFF ÖREBRO 0.500 -1 19 4
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S:t Erikscupen 5, Värja Yngre Ungdom Dam

Ranking of poules, round number 2 (28 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 TJULIN Selma FFF STOCKHOLM 1.000 21 30 qualified

2 LEGOUPIL Oscar FFF STOCKHOLM 1.000 19 30 qualified

3 KELLY Christopher DIF STOCKHOLM 0.833 17 29 qualified

4 NYMAN Filip NFK NYKÖPING 0.833 14 29 qualified

5 BERGKVIST DORENIUS Daniel DIF STOCKHOLM 0.833 14 28 qualified

6 SONTAGH Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 0.833 12 27 qualified

7 THORED Oliver GOFK VISBY 0.833 5 23 qualified

8 GORDON ACHOUR Runa FFF STOCKHOLM 0.666 14 28 qualified

9 MANN Beatrix GOFK VISBY 0.666 8 24 qualified

10 PELLBACK Felix DIF STOCKHOLM 0.666 8 22 qualified

11 DROUGGE Liv FFF STOCKHOLM 0.666 6 27 qualified

12 MANCEWICZ Mikolaj GOFK VISBY 0.500 6 25 qualified

13 WIK Hugo FFF STOCKHOLM 0.500 -1 23 qualified

14 SOLEHAV André FFF STOCKHOLM 0.500 -1 20 qualified

15 KUTTI David WFF ÖREBRO 0.500 -1 19 qualified

16 RENEE Ian DIF STOCKHOLM 0.500 -2 19 qualified

17 HEDBERG Olivia FFF STOCKHOLM 0.500 -6 20 qualified

18 MEURLINGER Nicole FFF STOCKHOLM 0.333 0 22 qualified

19 WRAMNER Axel GOFK VISBY 0.333 -8 17 qualified

20 HALDORSEN Christoffer FFF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -8 14 qualified

21 DAHNBERG Maria UF UPPSALA 0.333 -14 12 qualified

22 KJÖRLING Andreas SAF STOCKHOLM 0.166 -12 17 qualified

22 GORDON ACHOUR Salma FFF STOCKHOLM 0.166 -12 17 qualified

24 EKMAN Ingrid FFF STOCKHOLM 0.166 -12 14 qualified

25 BERGKVIST DORENIUS Sarah DIF STOCKHOLM 0.166 -14 15 qualified

26 HOLM Elias GOFK VISBY 0.166 -15 12 qualified

27 STENBERG Carl GOFK VISBY 0.000 -19 11 qualified

28 ERIKSSON Malva DIF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -19 7 qualified
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S:t Erikscupen 5, Värja Yngre Ungdom Dam

Ranking after all poule rounds (28 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 KELLY Christopher DIF STOCKHOLM 0.916 38 59 qualified

2 SONTAGH Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 0.916 33 57 qualified

3 NYMAN Filip NFK NYKÖPING 0.833 30 57 qualified

4 LEGOUPIL Oscar FFF STOCKHOLM 0.833 26 54 qualified

5 MANCEWICZ Mikolaj GOFK VISBY 0.750 28 55 qualified

6 TJULIN Selma FFF STOCKHOLM 0.750 26 54 qualified

7 PELLBACK Felix DIF STOCKHOLM 0.750 25 51 qualified

8 GORDON ACHOUR Runa FFF STOCKHOLM 0.750 23 53 qualified

9 MANN Beatrix GOFK VISBY 0.750 17 50 qualified

10 BERGKVIST DORENIUS Daniel DIF STOCKHOLM 0.666 18 50 qualified

11 DROUGGE Liv FFF STOCKHOLM 0.666 11 54 qualified

12 THORED Oliver GOFK VISBY 0.666 8 46 qualified

13 SOLEHAV André FFF STOCKHOLM 0.583 2 44 qualified

14 KUTTI David WFF ÖREBRO 0.500 8 41 qualified

15 MEURLINGER Nicole FFF STOCKHOLM 0.500 4 47 qualified

16 HEDBERG Olivia FFF STOCKHOLM 0.500 -4 39 qualified

17 GORDON ACHOUR Salma FFF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -11 39 qualified

18 RENEE Ian DIF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -11 37 qualified

19 WRAMNER Axel GOFK VISBY 0.333 -15 34 qualified

20 WIK Hugo FFF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -17 36 qualified

21 HALDORSEN Christoffer FFF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -18 24 qualified

22 EKMAN Ingrid FFF STOCKHOLM 0.250 -20 28 qualified

23 KJÖRLING Andreas SAF STOCKHOLM 0.166 -27 29 qualified

24 ERIKSSON Malva DIF STOCKHOLM 0.166 -27 20 qualified

25 BERGKVIST DORENIUS Sarah DIF STOCKHOLM 0.166 -28 28 qualified

26 DAHNBERG Maria UF UPPSALA 0.166 -36 20 qualified

27 HOLM Elias GOFK VISBY 0.083 -41 16 qualified

28 STENBERG Carl GOFK VISBY 0.000 -42 18 qualified
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S:t Erikscupen 5, Värja Yngre Ungdom Dam

Table of 16

1 TJULIN Selma
FFF STOCKHOLM

16 ----------

TJULIN Selma

9 ERIKSSON Malva
DIF STOCKHOLM

8 EKMAN Ingrid
FFF STOCKHOLM

EKMAN Ingrid
7/1

5 MEURLINGER Nicole
FFF STOCKHOLM

12 ----------

MEURLINGER Nicole

13 ----------

4 DROUGGE Liv
FFF STOCKHOLM

DROUGGE Liv

3 MANN Beatrix
GOFK VISBY

14 ----------

MANN Beatrix

11 DAHNBERG Maria
UF UPPSALA

6 HEDBERG Olivia
FFF STOCKHOLM

HEDBERG Olivia
15/6

7 GORDON ACHOUR Salma
FFF STOCKHOLM

10 BERGKVIST DORENIUS Sar
DIF STOCKHOLM

GORDON ACHOUR Salm
15/10

15 ----------

2 GORDON ACHOUR Runa
FFF STOCKHOLM

GORDON ACHOUR Runa

Table of 8

TJULIN Selma
15/4

DROUGGE Liv
15/13

MANN Beatrix
13/11

GORDON ACHOUR Runa
15/7

Semi-finals

TJULIN Selma
15/7

MANN Beatrix
15/13

Final

MANN Beatrix
15/14
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S:t Erikscupen 5, Värja Yngre Ungdom Dam

Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

AIRLEND Fjodor SWE SSIF 2 0 0 0

BERGSTRÖM Josefine SWE FFF STOCKHOLM 2 0 0 0

BILLING Jonas SWE FFF STOCKHOLM F 2 0 0 0

EIJEMYR 0 0 0 1

GEZELIUS Alicia SWE FFF STOCKHOLM F 1 1 0 0

HARTVIG Nils SWE SAF STOCKHOLM 4 0 0 0

MANN Britta SWE GOFK VISBY F 2 1 2 0

POUSETTE Harald SWE DIF STOCKHOLM E 0 0 0 1

VALERO-PARRA Germán SWE JFK JAKOBSBERG E 0 0 0 1

WOLTERS Heinz SWE WFF ÖREBRO F 1 0 0 0

ZANDER Celina SWE SAF STOCKHOLM F 2 1 2 0


